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

Office Name: BHHS FOX & ROACH Agt Name: ANNABELLA SANTOS Agent Phone: 609-865-9369

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Orchard to W Holly To Greaves

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,275,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511167 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

110 NELSON PLACE, Westfield
Town 07090-4035 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: STEPHEN OHM Agent Phone: 908-868-0904

Rem: Exceptionally upgraded Northside Center Hall Colonial, located on a quiet street a
few blocks from Downtown Shopping, Restaurants, Schools and NYC Transportation.
Some of the many upgrades include a

Agent Rem: Exceptionally Upgraded Northside CH Colonial, located on a quiet
street just a few blocks from Downtown Shopping, Restaurants, Schools and
NYC Transportation.
Dir: Elm Street or Prospect Street to Cowperthwaite Place to Nelson Place

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain to Alden
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/12/2019 Style: Contemporary LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523579 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2341 MOUNTAIN AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1456 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: SPECIAL PROPERTIES RES Agt Name: KATHERINE PETSINIS Agent Phone: 201.344.4049

Rem: Welcome home to this newly constructed and meticulously cared for home. Smart
layout with open kitchen, living room, dining area and sliding doors that lead you to a lovely
paved patio and backyard.

Agent Rem:
Dir: On Mountain Ave Between Harding & Watchung Terrace

01/13/2019 Style: Contemporary LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523579 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2341 MOUNTAIN AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1456 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: SPECIAL PROPERTIES RES Agt Name: KATHERINE PETSINIS Agent Phone: 201.344.4049

Rem: Welcome home to this newly constructed and meticulously cared for home. Smart
layout with open kitchen, living room, dining area and sliding doors that lead you to a lovely
paved patio and backyard.

Agent Rem:
Dir: On Mountain Ave Between Harding & Watchung Terrace

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $469,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523658 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

54 4TH ST, Fanwood Boro
07023-1218 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX PREMIER Agt Name: SEAN QUINN Agent Phone: 908-377-7058

Rem: Close to the Fanwood Train Station & NYC bus stops, this classic Colonial is just a
few blocks away from shopping and dining and across the street from La Grande park. 3
Year NEW Kitchen:

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Avenue to 4th Street

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521120 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

124 COLUMBIA AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2032 Ybt: 1936 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA VILLAGE GREEN REALTY Agt Name: VITA ZOLTAK Agent Phone: 908-400-4193

Rem: Lovely home w/handicap ready rear ramp & 1st fl bath w/wheelchair ready shower
stall. Cast iron radiators, natural woodwork, short dist fr school, pool & bike path. All
appliances incl 'as-is'.

Agent Rem:
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501405 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

912 CRANFORD AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1202 Ybt: 1975 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: TAMATHA A
COSTELLO Agent Phone: 908-296-6173

Rem: SELLER MOTIVATED. Flex floor plan, allows ability to create that sought after "open
floor plan". Boasts new powder rm, huge fin bsmt carpeted & freshly painted.

Agent Rem: Just Reduced! Fantastic value at this price for 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2
baths with finished bsmt in WASHINGTON SCHOOL section! Plenty of space
and great location!
Dir: Benson to Cranford Ave, past Sherman on right

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3456548 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

14 Amy Dr, Westfield Town
07090-2619 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JANICE TITTEL Agent Phone: 908 468-0252

Rem: Your dream home awaits! This newly built home is located on quiet cul de sac
convenient to town & schools.This exquisite 6 bedroom, 6 1/2 bath home will satisfy the
most discerning buyers!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rahway Ave to Amy Drive to end of street on left

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in
Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2 mile
to Train & Historic,

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

01/12/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Colonial LP: $500,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3524214 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

12 GROVE ST, Clark Twp.
07066-2819 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: PERRI K FELDMAN Agent Phone: 973-650-4727

Rem: Welcome Home!!! Nestled on nearly a half-acre of nicely landscaped property is this
engaging colonial/cape. This fine home is centrally located to take full advantage of all Clark
has to offer.

Agent Rem: Come join us and see for yourself this amazing opportunity to own
in a wonderful Clark neighborhood.
Dir: Lake Avenue to William Street, Left on Grove
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/13/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Colonial LP: $500,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3524214 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

12 GROVE ST, Clark Twp.
07066-2819 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: PERRI K FELDMAN Agent Phone: 973-650-4727

Rem: Welcome Home!!! Nestled on nearly a half-acre of nicely landscaped property is this
engaging colonial/cape. This fine home is centrally located to take full advantage of all Clark
has to offer.

Agent Rem: Come join us and see for yourself this amazing opportunity to own
in a wonderful Clark neighborhood.
Dir: Lake Avenue to William Street, Left on Grove

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: US

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499548 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: US

1270 LENAPE WAY, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2818 Ybt: 1998 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARY DEPAOLA Agent Phone: 908-963-8673

Rem: Located in a great neighborhood (Coles Elementary),this home has it all.Perfect
setting for entertaining & everyday life.Every room & closet is huge/bright.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper or Raritan to Ashbrook to Lenape. End of cul-de-sac at end of long
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

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3523294 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

736 FAIRACRES AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2028 Ybt: 1922 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Remodeled to perfection w/many upgrades & amenities. Open floor plan, hdwd flrs,
natural light, fenced yard. LR w/FP. FamRm open to EIK w/white cabinets, SS & granite,
island & banquette.

Agent Rem:
Dir: E. Broad to S. Chestnut, left on Benson, 1st left on Fairacres

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499299 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

226 BAKER AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1902 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Classic 9 RM/4BR/2.5BA COL, one block from Wilson, boasting all the amenities of
2018. Brick & Hardiplank exterior, wonderful patio & gardens, updated EIK & baths -- ready
for today's living!

Agent Rem:
Dir: N. Chestnut to Kimball to Baker

01/13/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $679,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522547 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

633 GREEN BRIAR CT,
Westfield Town 07090-3603 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: VANESSA ROMOND Agent Phone: 914-523-6726

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Rahway Ave to Green Briar Ct

01/13/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $575,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517780 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

431 EDGAR RD, Westfield
Town 07090-4116 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: AMBER LINSKY Agent Phone: 732.742.3263

Rem: NEW PRICE!! Located a stone's throw away from McKinley Elementary School & the
High School, Downtown and NJ Transit Train makes this turn-key home effortless to LIVE
Local in award winning Westfield!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rahway Avenue to Edgar Road
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Agent 4 Up Open House

01/13/2019 Style: Victorian LP: $839,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3524388 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

219 HOLLY ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2134 Ybt: 1890 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS - NJ METRO GROUP Agt Name: ROBERT CHACONAS Agent Phone: 973.765.4984

Rem: Welcome to this gorgeous traditional Victorian home! As you enter the home you're
greeted by the charming foyer, which opens up to the beautiful wooden staircase,
illuminated by a custom stain-glass w

Agent Rem:
Dir: On the corner of Holly and Springfield

01/13/2019 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $379,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3514574 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

344 S MICHIGAN AVE,
Kenilworth Boro 07033-2037 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 ALLIANCE REALTY Agt Name: ROSSE MENDEZ Agent Phone: 908-247-7376

Rem: Beautiful renovated ranch with an expanded dining area next to the kitchen. Update
kitchen with granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and much
more.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Boulevard to So Michigan or Faitoute ave to Mishigan

01/13/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521911 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

505 Springfield Ave, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1864 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Grand c.1920 Dutch Colonial Revival totally renovated for the 21st century! Wide front
porch flanked by columns opens to center hall. Beautiful living room w/corner fireplace
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